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Metro 2722 Hamburg Airbus-Stellplatz 13 - Althemmoor Lin-
denstraße

Go to website

Direction
Althemmoor Lindenstraße — Airbus(Osttor/Einfahrt-nur 
für Betriebsangehörige)

30 stops

Open route schedule

Althemmoor Lindenstraße

Althemmoor Feldstraße

Warstade Hauptstraße 143

Warstade Hauptstraße 85

Warstade Schützenstraße

Basbeck Bahnhofstraße

Basbeck Neue Straße

Bornberg(Hechthausen) Zur Linde

Hechthausen Waldstraße

Hechthausen Kapellenweg

Hechthausen Mühlenstraße

Burweg, Blaue Straße

Himmelpforten, Brink

Himmelpforten, Altersheim

Düdenbüttel, Heinbockeler Straße

Düdenbüttel, Im Klamm

Haddorf, Abzweig B 73

Haddorf, Bormannskamp

Stade, Thuner Straße

Mittelnkirchen, Dollerner Straße

Route schedule
Althemmoor Lindenstraße — Airbus(Osttor/Einfahrt-nur 
für Betriebsangehörige)

Monday 04:22

Tuesday 04:22

Wednesday 04:22

Thursday 04:22

Friday 04:22

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Althemmoor Lindenstraße

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min
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Mittelnkirchen, Muddweg

Jork, Yachthafenstraße

Jork, Westerjork 70

Jork, Marktplatz

Jork, Osterjork 125

Königreich, Grenzweg

Sperrwerk Estemündung

Airbus (Werkgelände - nur für Betriebsangehörige)

Airbus (Fähranleger/Haus 25-nur für Betriebsange.)

Airbus(Osttor/Einfahrt-nur für Betriebsangehörige)



Direction
Airbus (Werkgelände - nur für Betriebsangehörige) — Al-
themmoor Lindenstraße

28 stops

Open route schedule

Airbus (Werkgelände - nur für Betriebsangehörige)

Sperrwerk Estemündung

Königreich, Grenzweg

Jork, Osterjork 125

Jork, Marktplatz

Jork, Westerjork 70

Jork, Yachthafenstraße

Mittelnkirchen, Muddweg

Mittelnkirchen, Dollerner Straße

Stade, Thuner Straße

Haddorf, Bormannskamp

Haddorf, Abzweig B 73

Düdenbüttel, Im Klamm

Düdenbüttel, Heinbockeler Straße

Himmelpforten, Altersheim

Himmelpforten, Brink

Burweg, Blaue Straße

Hechthausen Mühlenstraße

Hechthausen Kapellenweg

Hechthausen Waldstraße

Bornberg(Hechthausen) Zur Linde

Basbeck Neue Straße

Basbeck Bahnhofstraße

Warstade Schützenstraße

Route schedule
Airbus (Werkgelände - nur für Betriebsangehörige) — Al-
themmoor Lindenstraße

Monday 15:00-17:19

Tuesday 15:00-17:19

Wednesday 15:00-17:19

Thursday 15:00-17:19

Friday 15:00-17:19

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Airbus (Werkgelände - nur für Betriebsange-
hörige)

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min
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Warstade Hauptstraße 85

Warstade Hauptstraße 143

Althemmoor Feldstraße

Althemmoor Lindenstraße

2722 Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hemmoor

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


